
LLAVES IGUALES

Leva con tornillo

CERRADURA BUZÓN MADERA TIPO BTV  

CÓDIGO EAN TIPO REFERENCIA MEDIDAS AxBxC CANTIDAD ACABADO
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1220x21x35 mm44818 8425160448189 Recta 207
208
202
204

1220x21x35 mm44819 8425160448196 Recta
Cromado
Dorado

1220x21x31 mm44816 8425160448165 Curva
1220x21x31 mm44817 8425160448172 Curva

Cromado
Dorado

EQUIVALENCIA
207/208 BTV
202/204 BTV

DOM-1D
13858

Presentación


